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212 - 110m L/P Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 0000
Super Series m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 11:27 am Wind: +1.9 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 11:31 am Wind: +1.4 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 11:37 am Wind: +1.5 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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Summary

Rank

10

11
11

13
14
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16

17

110m L/P Lelaki

Heat Bib
1 L412
3 L143
2 L417
1 L189
1 L288
3 L229
2 L268
3 L255
3 L312
1 L326
2 L188
3 221
1 L364
3 L120
3 L253
2 L294
2 L351
2 L329
2 392
1 L388

Name

2/4

Team

KESATUAN
OLAHRAGA
MALAYSIA (KOM

TERENGGANU

KESATUAN
OLAHRAGA
MALAYSIA (KOM

SUKMA JOHOR
PONS (SUKMA)

SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL

PULAU PINANG
PULAU PINANG
PERAK
PERAK
TARUMT

SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL

MSSD KERIAN

WILAYAH
PERSEKUTUAN
(WIPERS)

PULAU PINANG
PONS (SUKMA)

MUAR CHUNG
HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

PERAK
MSN SELANGOR

MSN SELANGOR

Result

14.53

14.61

14.68

15.10

15.40

15.63

15.63

15.78

15.79

15.86

16.30

16.30

16.41

16.42

16.44

19.55

20.27

DNS

DNS

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERAK / CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER

SERIES 2 - 2024
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STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 L276 POTLDM DNS
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